
Practical Examinations 

25th September – 3rd October (various 
venues) 
Physical Education Studies 
 

9th; 10th October (Penrhos College) 
Japanese Second Language 
 

10th, 16th, 17th October (Applecross Senior 
High) 
English as Additional Language or Dialect 
 

 

Written Examinations  

All ATAR examinations to be held in Cappenburg (C2/C3) unless otherwise specified;  
Room C1 will be set-up for students that have permission for separate supervision. 
 

Monday 1st November: 
9:20am – 12:30pm    2:00pm – 5:00pm  
      Physical Education Studies (14) 
      (Held at Sevenoaks Senior College) 
 

Wednesday 3rd November: 
9:20am – 12:30pm    2:00pm – 5:00pm 
English (47)                   English as Additional Language or Dialect 
(1) 
(Held at St Norbert College)   (Held at Penrhos College) 
 

Thursday 4th November: 
9:20am – 12:30pm    2:00pm – 5:00pm 
Mathematics Methods (18) 
Held at (Sevenoaks Senior College) 
 

Monday 8th November: 
9:20am – 12:30pm    2:00pm – 5:00pm 
Chemistry (10) 
(Sevenoaks Senior College) 
 

Tuesday 9th November: 
9:20am – 12:30pm     2:00pm – 5:00pm  
Human Biology (19)    Computer Science (4) 
(Held at Sevenoaks Senior College)  Dance 
                                                                                      (Held at Sevenoaks Senior College) 

Wednesday 10th November: 
9:20am – 12:30pm    2:00pm – 5:00pm 
Mathematics Applications (23)   Mathematics Specialist (7) 



(Held at St Norbert College)                 (Held at Sevenoaks Senior College) 
 

Thursday 11th November: 
9:20am – 12:30pm    2:00pm – 5:00pm 
Religion and Life (22)    Health Studies (21) 
(Held at St Norbert College).                                    (Held at St Norbert College) 
 

Friday 12th November: 
9:20am – 12:30pm    2:00pm – 5:00pm  
Physics (8)     Psychology (13) 
(Held at Sevenoaks Senior College)  (Held at Sevenoaks Senior College) 
 

Monday 15th November: 
9:20am – 12:30pm     2:00pm – 5:00pm 
Economics (16) 
(Held at Sevenoaks Senior College) 
 

Tuesday 16th November: 
9:20am – 12:30pm     2:00pm – 5:00pm 
Visual Arts (1) 
(Held at Sevenoaks Senior College) 
 

Wednesday 17th November: 
9:20am – 12:30pm     2:00pm – 5:00pm 
Japanese Second Language (2) 
(Held at Penrhos College) 
 

Thursday 18th November:  
9:20am – 12:30pm    2:00pm – 5:00pm 
Design (6) 
(Held at Sevenoaks Senior College) 

 
 
 

 


